Payment shall be released within 30 days from the date of submission of clear 
Invoice/Bill.  

4. Tender documents: - Cost of tender documents fees is waived. 

5. Earnest Money Deposit:  

The firm should pay an Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for Rs.26,000/- (Rupees Twenty 
Six thousand Only) by RTGS/NEFT/Transfer to the following Bank Account: 

Particulars Details 

Name of the Beneficiary Dredging Corporation of India Limited 

Bank Account No 35833070000014 
Name of the Bank Canara Bank 
Name of the Branch DCIL Branch 

IFSC CNRB0013583